
 

 

 

 

  

Approved Entities
 

Waiver Number 849 

Primary Entity Name Catholic Charities Community Services, Archdiocese of New York(CCCS) 

Primary Address 1011 First Avenue, 6th Floor Primary Phone (212) 371-1000 
Number 

New York 
Current Waiver Issued Beginning Period NY 
4/15/2012 10022-

Current Waiver Ending Period 
County New York 4/30/2015 

Professional Services to be Offered by Qualified Individuals: 
Licensed Master Social Work Licensed Marriage and Family Therapy Licensed Psychoanalysis 

Licensed Clinical Social Work Licensed Creative Arts Therapy Psychology 

Licensed Mental Health Counseling 

Additional Sites if any - with Certificate Number 

Certificate Number
 

Certificate Number
 

CW - 849 - 3254 South Bronx, Thrift Store 

CW - 849 - 3245 Beacon of Hope 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

849 

849 

849 

849 

849 

849 

849 

849 

3246-

3247-

3248-

3249 -

3250-

3251-

3244 -

3253-

UlsterCounty Case Management Program 

Dutchess County Case Management Program 

Beacon of Hope 

Westchester/Yonkers Clinic 

Kennedy Center, Employment Services 

Washington Heights, Case Management 

Project Irish Outreach 

Homebase 

CW - 849 3263- Sullivan Monticello 

CW - 849 3255- Cardinal Cooke Residence 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW - 849 3256- East Bronx Supported Housing 

CW - 849 3257- Highbridge Supported Housing 

CW - 849 3258- Anderson Avenue Senior Center 

CW - 849 3259- Staten Island Supervised Programs 

CW - 849 3260- Staten Island Apartment Programs 

CW - 849 3261- Kingborough 

CW - 849 3262- Our Lady of Rosary 

CW - 849 3252 - St. Cecilia's 
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